
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-601

Tue, 26 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Andrianova S.V.
 B-207

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of processing measurement and diagnostic information
 Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  E-409A
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nuclear Technologies  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Volkov Y.N.  K-407
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Matter Research: Methods and Instruments  Biryukov A.P.  A-119a
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Metrological Support for Measurements During Operation of Nuclear Power

Facilities  Gubina T.V.  A-220
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Automatic Control Systems  Starodubtsev I.A.  B-212st
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Course Project: design of fuel rods for NPPs  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Designing the fuel rods  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  K-407
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Volkov Y.N.  K-308
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Stroilova A.G., Andrianova S.V.  B-207
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of processing measurement and diagnostic information

 Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Designing the fuel rods  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Course Project: design of fuel rods for NPPs  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220


